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Product:

Version:

96201177
70100053
02515100
02501100
02555330
02509999
02514100
02233100
02513100
02597101
02388486
02515101
02487221
02556100
02066470
02195101
02388234
02596220
02555100
02596101
02500301
02500121
02012220
02596102
02501150
02500181
02500100
02016102
02500270
02016222
02555220
07240120
02500110
02500151
02500071
02501220
02009999
02189999
02555103
02487101
02388118
02500820
02501560
02502150
02473105
04350002
04230229
04320048
04160004
04000070
04306405
21020025
05130218
05260164
05320049
05260104
05353116
05160298
05130211
24018079
24018120
24090052
07044150
07244181
07092221
07240330
07056100
07240680
07240160
07092220
81902207
01244121
01259999
01230100
01254100
01256100
01263100
01252180
01253100
01250000
01254330
01241750
01254270
01239999
01261499
01253270
01251220
01279999

96101158 RTX4088DUALphone HS+CH+GW W-US
C

Description

F BS Elec. BOM for RTX4088 (US)
V7RB RTX4088 SkypeDual BS PCBA US
Capacitor 100nF X7R 10V
Capacitor 10p NPO 50V
Capacitor 330nF X5R 6.3V
Capacitor N.M.

Capacitor 10nF X7R 25V
Capacitor 1nF 630V

Capacitor 1n X7R 50V

Capacitor 10uF X5R 6.3V
Capacitor ELLYT 470uF 10V
Capacitor 100nF X7R 16V
Capacitor 22uF X5R 6.3V
Capacitor 1 uF 6.3V X5R HiCap
Capacitor 4.7uF X7R 25V
Capacitor 100nF X7R 50V
Capacitor ELLYT 220uF 25V Low
Capacitor 2.2uF X5R 10V
Capacitor 100nF X5R 10V
Capacitor 1uF X5R 10V
Capacitor 3p0 NPO 50V
Capacitor 1p2 NPO 50V 0.1
Capacitor 220pF X7R 250V
Capacitor 1uF X5R 25V
Capacitor 15p NPO 50V
Capacitor 1P8 NPO 50V 0.1
Capacitor 1p0 NPO 50V
Capacitor 1uF X7R 25V
Capacitor 2p7 NPO 50V
Capacitor 2.2uF X7R 25V
Capacitor 220nF X5R 6.3V

Coil, chip 1n2 LQG15HS
Capacitor 1p1 NPO 50V
Capacitor 1p5 NPO 50V
Capacitor 0.70p NPO 50V
Capacitor 22p NPO 50V
Capacitor Not Mounted
Capacitor Not Mounted
Capacitor 100nF X5R 16V
Capacitor 10uF X5R 6.3V
Capacitor ELLYT 100uF 16V
Capacitor 8p2 NPO 50V
Capacitor 56p NPO 50V
Capacitor 150p NPO 50V
Capacitor 1nF 250VAC 5mm for |
Diode Switching Array MMBD3004
LED Blue SMD, 1608

Diode Transient Surge Arrestor
Diode Zener 1SMA5934BT3
Diode double High speed BAV70
Diode PIN Bar 64-05W

Fuse 2AG Surge Withstand Type
1Ci.MX280 454MHz ARM926EJ-S P
IC W25Q16CV QSPI Flash 16Mbit
IC K4T51163QJ 512Mbit 32Mx16 D
IC W25Q128BV QSPI Flash 128Mbi
IC SC14441 DECT BB/RF with QSP
IC NCP1117 adj. Voltage Regul
IC LAN8720A RMII Ethernet Tran
Connector Side Entry Jack 8/8
Connector Side Entry Jack 6P2C
DC Power Jack 2.0mm

SMT Power Ind 15uH 1.6A

Coil, chip 18nH Wirewound

Coil 220R Chip Ferrite Beat

Coil, chip 3n3 LQG15HS

Axial Inductor ImH

Coil, chip 6n8 LQG15HS

Coil, chip 1n6 LQG15HS

Coil 220R Chip Ferrite Bead

PCB for RTX4088 Base V7
Resistor 12K1

Resistor N.M.

Resistor 1RO

Resistor 10K

Resistor 1IMO

Resistor 1K0

Resistor 180R

Resistor 1K0

Resistor ORO

Resistor 33K

Resistor 75R

Resistor 27K

Resistor N.M.

Resistor 49R9

Resistor 2K7

Resistor 22R

Resistor N.M.

FALSE
Manufacturer facturer Part
1 PCS
1PCS
Murata GRM155R71A104KA01x 46 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H100JA01x 28 PCS
Murata GRM155R60J334KE01x 1 PCS
13 PCS
Murata GRM155R71E103KA01x 13 PCS
Murata GRM31BR72J102KW01x 2 PCS
Murata GRM155R71H102KA01x 4 PCS
Murata GRM188R60J106ME47D 6 PCS
I-SING Electronic SS-series 470uF 10V 6.3x12mm +/-20% 1 PCS
Murata GRM155R71C104KA01x 5 PCS
Murata GRM21BR60J226ME39x 4 PCS
Murata GRM155R60J105KE19x 8 PCS
Murata GRM31CR71E475KA88x 1 PCS
Murata GRM188R71H104KA93x 1 PCS
Jamicon TLC221M1EFBBM 1 PCS
Murata GRM188R61A225KE34x 5 PCS
Murata GRM155R61A104KA01x 2 PCS
Murata GRM188R61A105KA61x 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H3R0BAO1x 2 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H1R2BA01x 5 PCS
Yageo 223883015614 2 PCS
Murata GRM188R61E105KA12x 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H150JA01x 2 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H1R8BA01x 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H1R0OCAO01x 1 PCS
Murata GRM21BR71E105KA01x 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H2R7CA01x 5 PCS
Murata GRM21BR71E225KA73 1 PCS
Murata GRM155R60J224KE01x 4 PCS
Murata LQG15HSIN2S02x 2 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H1R1BAO1x 4 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H1R5BA01x 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1HR70BA01x 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H220JA01x 1 PCS
2 PCS
1PCS
Murata GRM155R61C104KA01x 2 PCS
Murata GRM21BR60J106ME19x 1 PCS
Sanyo 16SA100M 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H8R2DA01x 1 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H560JA01x 2 PCS
Murata GRM1555C1H151JA01x 2 PCS
Murata DE2E3KY102MA2BMO1 1 PCS
Diodes Inc. MMBD3004BRM-7-F 1 PCS
Wai Chi Electronics WE-SP194DNB74-5A-M 1 PCS
Diodes Inc. TB3100H-13-F 1PCs
ON Semiconductor 1SMA5934BT3G 1 PCS
NXP Semiconductor 9331 849 10215 1PCs
Infineon BAR 64-05W H6327 2 PCS
Littelfuse 230.600P 1PCS
Freescale MCIMX280DVM4B 1 PCS
Winbond W25Q16CVSSIG 1PCS
Samsung K4T51163QJ-BCF70000 1 PCS
Winbond W25Q128BVEIG 1 PCS
Dialog semiconductor SC14441B52RLT 1 PCS
ON Semiconductor NCP1117DTARKG 1PCs
SMSC LAN8720A-CP-TR 1 PCS
Kinsun Industries Inc. 3004CF6200 1PCs
Kinsun 3004BE0100 1 PCS
See-Plus Industrial DC-208 1PCS
Murata LQH5BPN150MTOX 1 PCS
Murata LQW15AN18NHO0x 2 PCS
Murata BLM15BB221SN1 2 PCS
Murata LQG15HS3N3502x 4 PCS
SHENZHEN CENKER ENTERPRIS CKL0412*1.0mH/K-CCA-U 2 PCS
Murata LQG15HS6N8J02x 3 PCS
Murata LQG15HSIN6S02x 1 PCS
Murata BLM21PG221SN1D 1 PCS
1 PCS
Rohm MCRO3 EZP FX1212 1 PCS
20 PCS
Rohm MCRO3 EZP J1RO 1 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J103 14 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J105 1 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP F1001 2 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J181 4 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J102 3 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP JOOO 17 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J333 2 PCS
Rohm MCRO3 EZP FX750 2 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J273 1 PCS
2 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP F49R9 10 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J272 1 PCS
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J220 2 PCS
2 PCS

Unit of measure
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01276680
01020000
01251560
01255680
01255100
01272330
01272470
01371560
01263820
01264330
01253150
01254150
01253470
01253220
01252100
01263330
01277100
01255820
01255270
01254470
01253330
01256330
01271100
01264560
01252560
01029999
01262330
01262680
25020146
19000137
03040002
03040806
03120016
03351812
03050001
03320004
03362537
08000049
13000047
13010084
96201141
25100858
25100859
25100860
25990382
96201138
70100040
07243221
02556100
02509999
02501100
02515101
01255120
02514100
02069999
02487100
02555100
02428103
02248100
02502470
02502120
04320082
02515100
02512390
02500270
02596220
02500110
02554220
01250000
02597101
02500301
02500121
07240120
02500181
04230211
04020038
04060092
04306405
06000051
21020024
05353116
05160390
05260164
25050185
24080171
25050184
07244221
07237221
07243431
07240680
07249999
07244181
07240330
12010044

V8RB

Resistor 6M8

Resistor ORO

Resistor 56R

Resistor 680K

Resistor 100K

Resistor 330R

Resistor 470R

Resistor 56R

Resistor 8K2

Resistor 33K

Resistor 1K5

Resistor 15K

Resistor 4K7

Resistor 2K2

Resistor 100R

Resistor 3K3

Resistor 10M

Resistor 820K

Resistor 270K

Resistor 47K

Resistor 3K3

Resistor 3M3

Resistor 10R

Resistor 56K

Resistor 560R

Resistor not mounted 0805
Resistor 330R

Resistor 680R

Shield can frame S,Base,RTX408
Tact Switch TSZJ66B-180AH-X
Transistor AF NPN BC847BW
Transistor Gen. Purpose PNP BC
Transistor Gen. Purpose NPN MM
Transistor high voltage 25A181
Transistor NPN High-Voltage PM
Transistor BCX51-16 medium pow
Power Transistor NPN 2SD2537
Transformer 10/100Base-T VT-31
Crystal 10.368 Mhz 3 terminal
Crystal 24.000 MHz

BS Mech. BOM for RTX4088
Front Cover for Base, RTX4088
Rear Cover for Base, RTX4088
Light Guide for Base, RTX4088
Rubber Foot, D8, t2

HS Elec. BOM for RTX4088
RTX4088 SkypeDUALphone HS PCBA
Coil, chip 2n2

Capacitor 1 uF 6.3V X5R HiCap
Capacitor N.M.

Capacitor 10p NPO 50V
Capacitor 100nF X7R 16V
Resistor 120K

Capacitor 10nF X7R 25V
Capacitor not mounted
Capacitor 10uF X5R 6.3v
Capacitor 100nF X5R 10V
Capacitor 100uF 10V Tantal Low
Capacitor 100uF X5R 6.3V
Capacitor 470pF NPO 50V
Capacitor 120p NPO 50V

Diode Ceramic ESD suppressor -
Capacitor 100nF X7R 10V
Capacitor 390p X7R 50V
Capacitor 2p7 NPO 50V
Capacitor 2.2uF X5R 10V
Capacitor 1p1 NPO 50V
Capacitor 22nF X7R 16V
Resistor ORO

Capacitor 10uF X5R 6.3V
Capacitor 3p0 NPO 50V
Capacitor 1p2 NPO 50V 0.1
Coil, chip 1n2 LQG15HS
Capacitor 1P8 NPO 50V 0.1
LED blue right angle SMD

Diode Schottky Barrier SOD-323
Diode Zener BZX84J-C9V1

Diode PIN Bar 64-05W

LCD Display 1.44" TFT PH128128
Fuse 1A 32V

IC SC14441 DECT BB/RF with QSP
IC CM7R151 2.7V low noise LDO
IC W25Q16CV QSPI Flash 16Mbit
Battery terminal, NEV, RTX4088
3.5mm SMD STEREO JACK
Battery terminal, POS, RTX4088
Coil, chip 22nH

Coil, chip 22uH, 250mA, h=1.55
Coil, chip 4n3

Coil, chip 6n8 LQG15HS
Inductor Chip Not Mounted
Coil, chip 18nH Wirewound

Coil, chip 3n3 LQG15HS

Mic 6 x 2.7 -44dB, OM6027CF443

Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm
Rohm

Rohm
Rohm
Cheer Fame

JUNYUE ELECTRONIC COMPANY

Infineon

NXP Semiconductor

ON Semiconductor

Rohm

Philips

Philips

Rohm

Tronson Electronics
Commutek Electronics Co.
Commutek Electronics Co.

NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
EMS

Murata
Murata

Murata
Murata
Rohm

Murata

Murata

Murata

AVX

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Rohm

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Kingbright

TAK CHEONG

NXP Semiconductor
Infineon

PowerTip Tech. Corp.
Bussmann

Dialog semiconductor
Canaan Microelectronics
Winbond

EMS

See-Plus Industrial
EMS

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata

Murata
Murata
Sound Components Limited

MCR18 EZP 685
MCR10 EZP JORO
MCRO1 MZP J560
MCRO1 MZP 1684
MCRO1 MZP J104
MCR18 EZP J331
MCR18 EZP J471
MCR100 JZH F560
MCRO1 MZP F8201
MCRO1 MZP F3302
MCRO1 MZP J152
MCRO1 MZP J153
MCRO1 MZP J472
MCRO1 MZP J222
MCRO1 MZP J101
MCRO1 MZP F3301
MCR18 EZP J106
MCRO1 MZP 1824
MCRO1 MZP J274
MCRO1 MZP 1473
MCRO1 MZP J332
MCRO1 MZP J335
MCR18 EZP J100
MCRO1 MZP F5602
MCRO1 MZP J561

MCRO1 MZP F3300
MCRO1 MZP F6800

TSZJ66B-180AH-X
BC847BW

9340 242 60115
MMBT3904LT1G
25A1812
9340422 80115
BCX51-16
25D2537
VT-3102SD
GSAN

GRBL

LQG15HN2N2S02
GRM155R60J105KE19x

GRM1555C1H100JA01x
GRM155R71C104KA01x

MCRO1 MZP J124
GRM155R71E103KA01x

GRM21BR60J106KE19L
GRM155R61A104KA01x
TAJC107K010Y
GRM32ER60J107ME20x
GRM1555C1H471JA01x
GRM1555C1H121JA01x
LXES15AAA1-100
GRM155R71A104KA01x
GRM155R71H391KA01x
GRM1555C1H2R7CA01x
GRM188R61A225KE34x
GRM1555C1H1R1BAO1x
GRM155R71C223KA01D
MCRO1 MZP JO0O
GRM188R60J106ME47D
GRM1555C1H3R0BAO1x
GRM1555C1H1R2BA01x
LQG15HS1N2S02x
GRM1555C1H1R8BA01x
KPA-3010QBC-F
RB551V-30
BZX84J-CoV1

BAR 64-05W H6327
PH128128T-040-L07Q
3216FF1-R
SC14441B52RLT
CM7R151B-27B-TS-G-F
W25Q16CVSSIG

STM-35074C

LQG15HN22NJ02
LQH32CN220K53x
LQG15HN4N3S02
LQG15HS6N8J02x

LQW15AN18NHO0x
LQG15HS3N3502x
OM6027CF443BP-01
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PCS
PCS
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PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
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81902218
01253220
01255100
01231390
01259999
01252100
01255150
01250220
01253560
01254560
01253100
01020010
01252560
01252180
02501680
01254100
25020148
03040806
03320004
03120016
13000049
11000037
12020014
96201140
25100847
25100848
25100849
25100850
25100851
25100852
25500029
25990332
25050181
25050182
25990334
25200040
25050186
25050190
25033041
25032003
25200033
25990276
25990340
25990365
25990336
25990401
25990402
25050216
96201255
25100854
25100855
25050189
25050187
25990112
25032008
29000163
96201233
29000188
10000052
23040101
23040013
50000914
50000916
50000918
50001114
50001366
50001365
50000923
60080825
60080890
50000348
50000155
50000926
50000927
50000337
50000917
50000920
50001156
50001157
50001130
50001161
60080426
60080913
60080911
50001402

J

PCB for RTX4088 Handset V8
Resistor 2K2

Resistor 100K

Resistor 39R

Resistor N.M.

Resistor 100R

Resistor 150K

Resistor 2R2

Resistor 5K6

Resistor 56K

Resistor 1K0

Resistor OR1

Resistor 560R

Resistor 180R

Capacitor 68p NPO 50V

Resistor 10K

Shield can frame HS, RTX4088
Transistor Gen. Purpose PNP BC
Transistor BCX51-16 medium pow
Transistor Gen. Purpose NPN MM
Crystal 10.368Mhz 3 terminal 3
8 ohm Speaker, 28mm, 5.5mmH, W
32R Receiver 16mm DR16-P11143
HS Mech. BOM for RTX4088
Front housing for HS, RTX4088
Rear housing for HS, RTX4088
Lens for HS, RTX4088

Battery door for HS, RTX4088
LCD bracket for HS, RTX4088
LED lens for HS, RTX4088

Keyset for HS, RTX4088

D/S tape for lens, RTX4088
Charging pin LHS, RTX4088
Charging pin RHS, RTX4088
Receiver felt for HS, RTX4088
Sealing ring for speaker, RTX4
Battery terminal, COM, RTX4088
Metal dome array, RTX4088
Screw/B/Flat/Phil - Washer hea
Screw PB M2.0x5.0, BLACK
Speaker holder for HS, RTX8610
Speaker felt for HS, RTX8610
Receiver cover, RTX4088

PCB cover plate, RTX4088
Cushion 3x2.5xt0.6, RTX8630
Lens cushion 1 for lens, RTX40
Lens cushion 2 for lens, RTX40
HS speaker spring, RTX4088
CHG Mech.BOM for RTX4088 (US)
Charger Top Housing, RTX4088
Charger Bottom Housing, RTX408
Charger décor cover, RTX4088
Charing spring,RTX4088

Rubber Foot D10 x T2.5 Black
M/C screw M2.0x5.0L

SMPS Adaptor, 5.0VDC 0.5A out,
Packing BOM for RTX4088 (US) W
AC adaptor 5V 0.5A 5.5mm ST US
Battery GP Ni-MH 600mAh
Ethernet CATSE Cable 8P8C Blac
Phone Cord 2M Black UL
RTX4088 Giftbox

RTX4088 Card Insert

RTX4088 CH Label

RTX4088 GW Label-1 US
RTX4088 GB Label US-W
RTX4088 Carton Label US-W
RTX4088 Quick Guide

Polybag phone cord 90X170
Polybag for repeater

Plastic bags w/zip f/bat 5x9cm
Poly bag for instal. guide
RTX4088 carton box

RTX4088 carton pad

Linux GPL 3088

RTX4088 HS Label

RTX4088 GW Label-2 EU/US
RTX4088 HS TA label

RTX4088 CH TA label

RTX4088 static film

4088 GW CH insert card

Sealing tape 30MM

Checkpoint Series 410
Sensormatic Ultra-Strip IIl
RTX4088 S&W Sheet US

Rohm MCRO1 MZP J222
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J104
Rohm MCRO3 EZP J390
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J101
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J154
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J2R2
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J562
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J563
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J102
Rohm MCR10 EZP JLR10
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J561
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J181
Murata GRM1555C1H680JA01x
Rohm MCRO1 MZP J103
Cheer Fame

NXP Semiconductor 9340 242 60115
Philips BCX51-16
ON Semiconductor MMBT3904LT1G
Commutek Electronics Co. RKAJ

MSI28-P10095
DR16-P11143

Sound Components Limited
Sound Components Limited

Worldlink

NEPTUNE

NEPTUNE

NEPTUNE

NEPTUNE

NEPTUNE

HOEI Associates H.K.
EMS

Cheer Fame

Cheer Fame

EMS

HOEI Associates H.K.
EMS

EMS

EMS

In-Tech

HOEI Associates H.K.
In-Tech

EMS

EMS

EMS

Sam Tat Precision Springs

Worldlink

NEPTUNE

EMS

Cheer Fame

Bowei SR00084

EMS

Ten Pao International LTD R014490V-U
R015126V-U
GP60AAAHC

JX-HK-Y246-15U
141-50007-20521

Ten Pao International LTD
GP Batteries

General Industrial
Datafield Ind. HK Ltd.
EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

Checkpoint Systems Checkpoint 410 plain
Tyco ZLDRS1
EMS
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RoHs compliant



